WHITE WINE

goldfields semillon chardonnay - australia
citrus and apricot, balanced acidity and a soft flavoursome finish

pablo cortez chardonnay - argentina
a fresh juicy wine with notes of crisp green apple, quince,
kumquat and lemon

oben grove riesling sauvignon - germany
mouth-watering flavours of ripe stone and tropical fruits which
harmonise beautifully with subtle aromatic spices. Elegant with
a crisp, dry finish

ca lunghetta pinot grigio - italy
dry, soft and full-bodied with a lasting fruit character

mcpherson verdelho - australia

aromas and flavours of pineapple, paw paw and passion fruit.
Youthful freshness and richness on the palate with crisp acidity
and a clean citrus finish

nika tiki sauvignon blanc, marlborough - new zealand
intense lemon, lime and tropical fruit aromas and flavours follow
through to a long refreshing finish

muscadet sévre et maine, sur lie ‘papillon’, chateau de goulaine

a wonderful accompaniment to our superb mussels, this classic wine

is lively and fresh, with plenty of zest. The palate has a little more weight

than most muscadets, complemented by a crisp mineral finish

all our wines are available as a 250ml glass for £1 extra

itD WINE

bellefontaine merlot - france
soft plummy flavours, easy drinking style with soft tannins on the finish

curious shiraz - australia
intense aromas of dark fruit and spice with smoky and spicy character.
Soft tannins lead through to a rounded finish

montepulciano la borgata - italy
full and rounded with blackberry fruit flavours and a hint of liquorice

chateau I’ermitage, listrac-medoc, bordeaux - france

a classic of its type, full bodied, with cedar and eucalyptus aromas and

ripe blackcurrant fruit on the palate. A superb partner for our steaks
and kebabs

montes malbec - chile
dark and intense, full-bodied and balanced with a voluptuous palate

barberena vina alarde rioja gran reserva - spain
lifted aromas, sweet bramble fruitcake and woodsmoke characters.
Smooth, elegant and refined

all our wines are available as a 250m/ glass for £1 extra

R0k WINE

mcpherson curious moscato - australia (5.5%vol)
pale blush pink in colour with a light spritz which tingles on the palate.
Aromas of rose petals and musk and flavours of sweet fruits

arcano pinot blush - italy
this copper coloured rose is rich and well balanced with elegant
raspberry fruit on the palate

mcpherson cabernet sauvignon - australia
fresh and lively with perfumed aroma. Hints of musk and mint sit
behind vivid raspberry and strawberry flavours

sutter home white zinfandel - california
delicate blush pink in colour, with sweet aromas of strawberries
and watermelon. Fresh lively and bursting with fruit

all our wines are available as a 250m/ glass for £1 extra

CAVA/PROSECCD

cava portocelli brut - spain
a great quality cava, elegant and fine

cava portocelli rose - spain
a refreshing rose cava

prosecco - italy
classic, light and bubbly

CHAMPAGNE

moutard brut
house champagne

moutard rose
house champagne

veuve clicquot yellow label
stylish and creamy with fine bubbles and a dry finish

laurent perrier rose

frivolous with summer fruit sweetness and lasting bubbles

dom perignon - vintage

exotic elements are harnessed by hints of peppery spice with notes
of brioche, peach and quince

175ml
bottle glass

£15.95 £4.35

£1795 £5.15

£18.95 £5.25

£20.95 £5.75

£21.95 £5.95

£21.95 £5.95

£23.95

£15.95 £4.35

£18.95 £5.25

£19.95 £5.55

£20.95 £5.75

£21.95 £5.95

£27.95

£15.95 £4.35

£19.95 £5.35

£19.95 £5.35

£19.95 £5.35

£16.95 £4.95

£16.95 £4.95

£1795 £5.15

£35.00

£35.00

£59.00

£75.00

£120.00

JRAUGHT BEER

peroni nastro azzuro (pint/half pint)
stella artois 4% (pint/half pint)
shandy (pint/half pint)

guinness (pint surger)

BOTTLES

budweiser, peroni nastro azzuro, corona, coors light (330mi)

vedett extra blonde - belgium
estrella damm - spain

magners apple cider (pint bottle)
magners pear cider (pint bottle)
aspall cyder - suffolk

aspell cyder - perronelle’s blush
fullers london pride

young’s bitter

SPIRITS (25ML)

spirits

premium spirits

tanqueray gin, Bombay sapphire, absolute vodkas, grey goose,
amaretto, cointreau, baileys, tia maria, sailor jerry’s, chambord,

chase vodkas, tanquaray 10, stoli vodkas, gentlemens jack, havana club,
monkey shoulder whiskey, woodford reserve, 10 cane rum, mount gay rum

mixers

courvoisier, martell
remy vsop
hennessey xo

liqueur coffees

LOLD DRINKS

coke or diet coke
330ml glass bottle

sparkling minerals
in a tall glass served over ice; lemonade, lemon and lime
or soda and lime

fruit juices
orange, apple, grapefruit, cranberry, pineapple or tomato juice

freshly squeezed orange juice

florida orange
orange juice and lemonade with a shot of lime cordial, topped
with angostura bitters

st.clements
fresh orange juice with bitter lemon

still or sparkling water
500ml bottle served in a tall glass over ice

ribena, orange or lime cordial
appletizer
j20 (275ml)

please ask waitress for flavours
red bull

10T DRINKS

espresso
a shot of strong ltalian coffee (extra shot of espresso 55p)

cappuccino
espresso with hot frothy milk and a dusting of chocolate

café latte
espresso with hot milk served in a tall glass

mocha
hot chocolate with a shot of espresso

luxury hot chocolate
arich ltalian hot chocolate made with milk and topped
with whipped cream and served with mini marshmallows

fresh filter coffee

rombouts decaffeinated coffee
tea

fine teas (teapigs)

choose from english breakfast, ceylon, assam, darjeeling or earl grey

herbal teas
peppermint, camomile, lemon, summer fruits or green tea

shots

(delicious flavours to add to coffees)

choose from irish cream, cinnamon, hazelnut, vanilla, almond,
amaretto, caramel, coconut or white chocolate

£4.35/2.20
£3.90/1.95
£3.00/1.50

£3.65

£3.35
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£3.75
£3.75

£3.00
£3.50

£1.50

£3.35
£3.95
£5.95

£5.95

£2.50

£2.35

£2.35

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£1.70
£3.25
£3.25

£2.75

£1.85

£2.55

£2.75

£3.15

£3.25

£1.85
£2.25

£1.85
£2.25

£2.25

£0.75




